(reserved)
(hold)

(reserved)

(one reserved)

(reserved)

(hold)

(reserved)
(reserved)

(two reserved)

(reserved)

$50,000+ Sisters of Mercy Society

*MACS Fine Arts Center
*Theater

*Lobby

*Stage

*Skyway

*Band Room

*Black Box Theater
*Choral Room
*Courtyard

Lower Gallery

Upper Gallery

Art Studios (2)

Balcony

Dance Studio

Catwalk Access

Digital Lab

Band Entrance

Theater Dressing Rooms (2)
Concessions

Dark Room

*Practice Court
Weight Room
Wrestling Room
Cardio Room

Health Classroom/Film Room

$5M
$1M
$750K
$500K
$500K
$300K
$300K
$300K
$250K
$200K
$200K
$150K
$150K
$150K
$100K
$75K
$50K
$50K
$50K
$50K

$250K
$150K
$150K

$150K
$150K

Stadium Concession Stand (front - 2) $150K

Stadium Ticket Booth (2)

Golf Practice Room

*Technology Center

Learning Resource Classroom

Options Program Room
IT Workroom (2)

$100K
$100K

$250K
$75K
$75K
$30K

$30,000 - $49,999 Park Road Society o

Signage on Building
Signage in Theater
Signage in Lobby
Signage on Stage
Plague

Plague

Plaque

Plague

Plague

Plague

Plague

Plaque

Signage on Balcony
Plague

Plague
Plague

Plague
Plaque

Plague
Plague

Plaque
Plague
Plaque

Plaque
Plaque

Plaque
Plague

Plague

Plaque
Plaque
Plaque
Plaque

$5,000 — Nameplate on a Seat in Premium Section

*Naming rights available for gifts or pledges of $250,000 or more.

Dance Dressing Rooms (2)
Ensemble Room

Art Workroom

Control Room

Faculty Workroom
Kiln Room

Practice Rooms (4)
Set Storage

Costume Storage
Instrument Storage
Choral Storage

Band Uniform Storage
Dance Storage

Set Construction
Sound Booth

Music Library

Lobby Storage

Conference Room

Black Box Storage

Stadium Spirit Store

Stadium Concession Stand (back)

Stadium Press Box
Training Room

Varsity Gym Locker Room (mens)

Varsity Gym Locker Room (womens) $50K

Athletic Director’s Office

Alumni/Advancement Offices (2)

Student Services Room
Learning Resource Office (3)

Guidance Counselor’s Office (5)

$50K  Plaque
$50K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plague
$30K  Plague
$30K  Plaque
$30K  Plague
$30K  Plaque
$75K  Plague
$50K  Plaque
$50K  Plague
$50K Plague
$50K Plaque
Plague
$30K Plaque
$30K  plaque
$30K Plaque
$30K Plaque
$30K Plaque

$3,000 — Nameplate on a Seat in Theater

$10,000 - $29,999 0'Donoghue Society

(one reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)

(all reserved)

(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)

(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)

(hold)

(reserved)
(reserved)
(reserved)

(hold)

(reserved)

(two reserved)

(reserved)

(four reserved)

Available opportunities as of May 13, 2022.





