COMMEMORATIVE OPPORTUNITIES

Donor Recognition Wall - Builders of Excellence

Recognizing all Donors at \$10,000 and above

\$50,000+ Sisters of Mercy Society

\$30,000 - \$49,999 Park Road Society

\$10,000 - \$29,999 O'Donoghue Society

	•	•		•	-	•	•
			New Fine Ar	ts Center			
	*MACS Fine Arts Center	\$5M	Signage on Building	Dance Dressing Rooms (2)	\$50K	Plaque	(one reserved
	*Theater	\$1M	Signage in Theater	Ensemble Room	\$50K	Plaque	(reserved
	*Lobby	\$750K	Signage in Lobby	Art Workroom	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
(reserved) (hold)	*Stage	\$500K	Signage on Stage	Control Room	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
	*Skyway	\$500K	Plaque	Faculty Workroom	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
	*Band Room	\$300K	Plaque	Kiln Room	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
	*Black Box Theater	\$300K	Plaque	Practice Rooms (4)	\$30K	Plaque	(all reserved
(reserved)	*Choral Room	\$300K	Plaque	Set Storage	\$30K	Plaque	
	*Courtyard	\$250K	Plaque	Costume Storage	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
	Lower Gallery	\$200K	Plaque	Instrument Storage	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
	Upper Gallery	\$200K	Plaque	Choral Storage	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
ne reserved)	Art Studios (2)	\$150K	Plaque	Band Uniform Storage	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
(reserved)	Balcony	\$150K	Signage on Balcony	Dance Storage	\$30K	Plaque	
	Dance Studio	\$150K	Plaque	Set Construction	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
(hold)	Catwalk Access	\$100K	Plaque	Sound Booth	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
	Digital Lab	\$75K	Plaque	Music Library	\$30K	Plaque	(reserve
	Band Entrance	\$50K	Plaque	Lobby Storage	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved
	Theater Dressing Rooms (2)	\$50K	Plaque	Conference Room	\$30K	Plaque	(hold
(reserved)	Concessions	\$50K	Plaque	Black Box Storage	\$30K	Plaque	
(reserved)	Dark Room	\$50K	Plaque	_			

Renovated Athletics Wing and Existing Stadium

	*Practice Court	\$250K	Plaque	Stadium Spirit Store	\$75K	Plaque	(reserved)
	Weight Room	\$150K	Plaque	Stadium Concession Stand (back)	\$50K	Plaque	(reserved)
	Wrestling Room	\$150K	Plaque	Stadium Press Box	\$50K	Plaque	(reserved)
	Cardio Room	\$150K	Plaque	Training Room	\$50K	Plaque	(hold)
	Health Classroom/Film Room	\$150K	Plaque	Varsity Gym Locker Room (mens)	\$50K	Plaque	
(two reserved)	Stadium Concession Stand (front - 2	?) \$150K	Plaque	Varsity Gym Locker Room (womens)	\$50K	Plaque	
	Stadium Ticket Booth (2)	\$100K	Plaque	Athletic Director's Office	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved)
	Golf Practice Room	\$100K	Plague				

Existing Campus Renovations

(reserved)	*Technology Center	\$250K	Plaque	Alumni/Advancement Offices (2)	\$30K	Plaque	(two reserved)
	Learning Resource Classroom	\$75K	Plaque	Student Services Room	\$30K	Plaque	(reserved)
	Options Program Room	\$75K	Plaque	Learning Resource Office (3)	\$30K	Plaque	
	IT Workroom (2)	\$30K	Plaque	Guidance Counselor's Office (5)	\$30K	Plaque	(four reserved)

Take Your Seat

\$5,000 — Nameplate on a Seat in Premium Section

\$3,000 - Nameplate on a Seat in Theater